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Results - Junior Women
Rank Bib Name YOB Country Time

1 120 Semra KARASLAN 1998 TUR 13:36
2 122 Yayla KILIÇ 1997 TUR 13:38
3 30 Dilyiana MINKINA 1997 BUL 13:38
4 68 Gabriela Andreea DOROFTEI 1998 ROU 13:40
5 121 Büşra Nur KOKU 1996 TUR 13:55
6 123 Nuran SATILMIŞ 1997 TUR 14:02
7 69 Maria Magdalena IFTENIE 1997 ROU 14:09
8 70 Andreea Alina PISCU 1996 ROU 14:11
9 105 Elvedina ZORNIĆ 1997 SRB 14:20

10 108 Tamara MIĆEVIĆ 2000 SRB 14:20
11 31 Silviya GEORGIEVA 1999 BUL 14:38
12 1 Relaksa DAUTI 2001 ALB 14:43
13 45 Elena PAZMAN 2000 CRO 14:46
14 71 Paula Iulia CONSTANTIN 2001 ROU 14:52
15 33 Veselina ALINSKA 1997 BUL 15:00
16 32 Lushka KOKOTANEKOVA 1999 BUL 15:05
17 20 Jelena GAJIĆ 1997 BIH 15:07
18 90 Eva SKAZA 1997 SLO 15:21
19 42 Katarina VUKANČIĆ 1999 CRO 15:30
20 62 Renata SOKOLOVSKA MKD 15:38
21 43 Ana VAREŠKO 1998 CRO 15:41
22 22 Teodora PJEVIĆ 2000 BIH 15:41
23 44 Anica ŠIŠKO 1997 CRO 15:43
24 92 Vita ŠTEFANE 1998 SLO 15:46
25 21 Anja TREBOVAC 2000 BIH 15:58
26 91 Urška ARZENŠEK 1999 SLO 16:02
27 93 Nika PAVLIČ HREN 1999 SLO 16:14
28 23 Valentina SAMARDŽIĆ 1999 BIH 16:50
29 2 Ejona CUFE 1998 ALB 18:32
30 3 Iljana BEQIRI 2000 ALB 19:43
31 4 Klaudia SHARKA 1998 ALB 19:55

106 Jagoda ZEČEVIĆ 1996 SRB DNS
107 Nađa CEROVAC 1997 SRB DNS

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Teams Results - Junior Women
1 Country: Turkey (TUR)     Result: 8       Rank: 1   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Time
1 120 Semra KARASLAN 1998 03:28 06:47 10:12 13:36
2 122 Yayla KILIÇ 1997 03:28 06:46 10:12 13:38
5 121 Büşra Nur KOKU 1996 03:26 06:46 10:12 13:55
(6 ) 123 Nuran SATILMIŞ 1997 03:27 06:46 10:17 14:02

2 Country: Romania (ROU)     Result: 19      Rank: 2   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Time
4 68 Gabriela Andreea DOROFTEI 1998 03:25 06:46 10:12 13:40
7 69 Maria Magdalena IFTENIE 1997 03:26 06:54 10:30 14:09
8 70 Andreea Alina PISCU 1996 03:26 06:53 10:28 14:11
(14) 71 Paula Iulia CONSTANTIN 2001 03:36 07:17 11:01 14:52

3 Country: Bulgaria (BUL)     Result: 29      Rank: 3   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Time
3 30 Dilyiana MINKINA 1997 03:27 06:46 10:12 13:38
11 31 Silviya GEORGIEVA 1999 03:58 07:30 11:01 14:38
15 33 Veselina ALINSKA 1997 03:59 07:38 11:19 15:00
(16) 32 Lushka KOKOTANEKOVA 1999 03:59 07:37 11:19 15:05

4 Country: Croatia (CRO)     Result: 53      Rank: 4   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Time
13 45 Elena PAZMAN 2000 03:42 07:21 11:03 14:46
19 42 Katarina VUKANČIĆ 1999 03:45 07:33 11:25 15:30
21 43 Ana VAREŠKO 1998 03:56 07:45 11:42 15:41
(23) 44 Anica ŠIŠKO 1997 04:03 07:54 11:51 15:43

5 Country: Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH)     Result: 64      Rank: 5   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Time
17 20 Jelena GAJIĆ 1997 03:36 07:17 11:08 15:07
22 22 Teodora PJEVIĆ 2000 04:02 07:55 11:53 15:41
25 21 Anja TREBOVAC 2000 04:01 07:55 11:53 15:58
(28) 23 Valentina SAMARDŽIĆ 1999 04:01 08:09 12:26 16:50

6 Country: Slovenia (SLO)     Result: 68      Rank: 6   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Time
18 90 Eva SKAZA 1997 03:44 07:29 11:20 15:21
24 92 Vita ŠTEFANE 1998 03:57 07:44 11:41 15:46
26 91 Urška ARZENŠEK 1999 03:59 07:52 11:54 16:02
(27) 93 Nika PAVLIČ HREN 1999 03:59 07:58 12:02 16:14

7 Country: Albania (ALB)     Result: 71      Rank: 7   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Time
12 1 Relaksa DAUTI 2001 03:45 07:21 11:02 14:43
29 2 Ejona CUFE 1998 04:50 09:15 13:46 18:32
30 3 Iljana BEQIRI 2000 04:50 09:29 14:41 19:43
(31) 4 Klaudia SHARKA 1998 04:57 09:52 14:54 19:55

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Results - Junior Men
Rank Bib Name YOB Country Time

1 124 Ramazan BARBAROS 1998 TUR 18:04
2 126 Onur ARAS 1996 TUR 18:06
3 72 Dorin Andrei RUSU 1998 ROU 18:16
4 109 Elzan BIBIĆ 1999 SRB 18:19
5 127 Ömer OTI 1998 TUR 18:33
6 46 Karlo SUŠILOVIĆ 1996 CRO 18:36
7 74 Laviniu Madalin CHIS 1997 ROU 18:41
8 75 Catalin Mihai MARIAN 1998 ROU 18:41
9 27 Belmin MRKANOVIĆ 2000 BIH 19:05

10 24 Stefan ĆUKOVIĆ 1997 BIH 19:14
11 73 Ionut Marius DUMITRU 1996 ROU 19:24
12 34 Ivo BALABANOV 1997 BUL 19:26
13 47 Petar BRATULIĆ 1997 CRO 19:30
14 110 Miloš MITROVIĆ 1996 SRB 19:30
15 48 Ognjen MERGON 1996 CRO 19:30
16 94 Jan KOKALJ 1997 SLO 19:32
17 36 Spasimir DELIBASHEV 1997 BUL 19:42
18 49 Dorian MIŠKULIN 1997 CRO 19:45
19 35 Georgi GERGOV 1997 BUL 19:49
20 112 Andrija DIMITRIJEVIĆ 1999 SRB 20:06
21 97 Miha DOBRAVEC 1996 SLO 20:07
22 96 David BEGIČ 1997 SLO 20:13
23 17 Garik UMURSHATYAN 1999 ARM 20:26
24 6 Malvin NIKOLLA 1996 ALB 20:30
25 25 Faris KOBILICA 1997 BIH 20:37
26 111 Žarko NOVAKOVIĆ 1996 SRB 20:49
27 26 Kosta ŠUMAR 1996 BIH 21:34
28 5 Marko MAKAJ 1997 ALB 23:05
29 8 Jurgen BEQIRAJ 1997 ALB 23:08
30 7 Florjan LATA 1997 ALB 24:46
31 18 Alen ARSTAMYAN 2001 ARM 24:48
32 102 Tilen ŠIMENKO LALIČ 1998 SLO 42:07

125 Enis KORKMAZ 1996 TUR DNF

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Teams Results - Junior Men
1 Country: Turkey (TUR)     Result: 8       Rank: 1   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
1 124 Ramazan BARBAROS 1998 03:13 06:13 09:10 12:08 15:05 18:04
2 126 Onur ARAS 1996 03:10 06:11 09:09 12:08 15:05 18:06
5 127 Ömer OTI 1998 03:13 06:13 09:11 12:12 15:18 18:33

2 Country: Romania (ROU)     Result: 18      Rank: 2   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
3 72 Dorin Andrei RUSU 1998 03:10 06:12 09:10 12:11 15:12 18:16
7 74 Laviniu Madalin CHIS 1997 03:11 06:12 09:13 12:20 15:32 18:41
8 75 Catalin Mihai MARIAN 1998 03:11 06:12 09:13 12:19 15:31 18:41
(11) 73 Ionut Marius DUMITRU 1996 03:12 06:15 09:25 12:43 16:04 19:24

3 Country: Croatia (CRO)     Result: 34      Rank: 3   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
6 46 Karlo SUŠILOVIĆ 1996 03:12 06:12 09:11 12:12 15:19 18:36
13 47 Petar BRATULIĆ 1997 03:15 06:26 09:39 12:57 16:15 19:30
15 48 Ognjen MERGON 1996 03:16 06:33 09:50 13:07 16:21 19:30
(18) 49 Dorian MIŠKULIN 1997 03:25 06:37 09:50 13:07 16:23 19:45

4 Country: Serbia (SRB)     Result: 38      Rank: 4   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
4 109 Elzan BIBIĆ 1999 03:10 06:12 09:09 12:09 15:10 18:19
14 110 Miloš MITROVIĆ 1996 03:11 06:11 09:24 12:50 16:13 19:30
20 112 Andrija DIMITRIJEVIĆ 1999 03:17 06:26 09:50 13:14 16:42 20:06
(26) 111 Žarko NOVAKOVIĆ 1996 03:18 06:39 10:07 13:40 17:13 20:49

5 Country: Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH)     Result: 44      Rank: 5   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
9 27 Belmin MRKANOVIĆ 2000 03:13 06:15 09:22 12:33 15:46 19:05
10 24 Stefan ĆUKOVIĆ 1997 03:12 06:14 09:27 12:41 15:56 19:14
25 25 Faris KOBILICA 1997 03:27 06:46 10:12 13:43 17:09 20:37
(27) 26 Kosta ŠUMAR 1996 03:27 06:47 10:12 14:04 17:48 21:34

6 Country: Bulgaria (BUL)     Result: 48      Rank: 6   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
12 34 Ivo BALABANOV 1997 03:26 06:37 09:50 13:07 16:23 19:26
17 36 Spasimir DELIBASHEV 1997 03:26 06:37 09:50 13:08 16:26 19:42
19 35 Georgi GERGOV 1997 03:26 06:37 09:50 13:07 16:23 19:49

7 Country: Slovenia (SLO)     Result: 59      Rank: 7   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
16 94 Jan KOKALJ 1997 03:16 06:25 09:39 12:54 16:13 19:32
21 97 Miha DOBRAVEC 1996 03:28 06:46 10:04 13:26 16:49 20:07
22 96 David BEGIČ 1997 03:28 06:45 10:04 13:26 16:49 20:13
(32) 102 Tilen ŠIMENKO LALIČ 1998 03:28 06:57 32:09 32:30 33:17 42:07

8 Country: Albania (ALB)     Result: 81      Rank: 8   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
24 6 Malvin NIKOLLA 1996 03:28 06:46 10:09 13:36 17:05 20:30
28 5 Marko MAKAJ 1997 03:37 07:23 11:19 15:23 19:17 23:05
29 8 Jurgen BEQIRAJ 1997 03:56 07:53 11:48 15:39 19:27 23:08
(30) 7 Florjan LATA 1997 03:47 07:48 11:53 16:14 20:39 24:46

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Results - U23 Women
Rank Bib Name YOB Country Time

1 98 Maruša MIŠMAŠ 1994 SLO 20:46
2 128 Sevilay EYTEMIŞ 1993 TUR 20:57
3 129 Sebahat AKPINAR 1993 TUR 21:06
4 77 Mihaela PETREA 1995 ROU 21:15
5 130 Tubay ERDAL 1995 TUR 21:23
6 76 Elena Madalina PANAET 1993 ROU 21:39
7 131 Ümmühani KARAÇADIR 1993 TUR 21:41
8 37 Monika GEORGIEVA 1994 BUL 22:08
9 38 Marinela NINEVA 1993 BUL 23:48

10 19 Stella TAMRAZYAN 1995 ARM 24:42
11 64 Marija STOJANOVSKA MKD 25:02
12 78 Alina Ionela BATILA 1995 ROU 26:36

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Teams Results - U23 Women
1 Country: Turkey (TUR)     Result: 10      Rank: 1   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
2 128 Sevilay EYTEMIŞ 1993 03:49 07:11 10:31 13:59 17:26 20:57
3 129 Sebahat AKPINAR 1993 03:50 07:11 10:38 14:04 17:32 21:06
5 130 Tubay ERDAL 1995 03:49 07:11 10:36 14:07 17:46 21:23
(7 ) 131 Ümmühani KARAÇADIR 1993 03:50 07:15 10:48 14:25 18:05 21:41

2 Country: Romania (ROU)     Result: 22      Rank: 2   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Time
4 77 Mihaela PETREA 1995 03:49 07:11 10:37 14:07 17:39 21:15
6 76 Elena Madalina PANAET 1993 03:49 07:12 10:41 14:17 17:57 21:39
12 78 Alina Ionela BATILA 1995 04:22 08:39 13:04 17:32 22:02 26:36

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Results - U23 Men
Rank Bib Name YOB Country Time

1 50 Dino BOŠNJAK 1994 CRO 24:19
2 132 Sabahattin YILDIRIMCI 1994 TUR 24:27
3 135 Suat KARABULAK 1994 TUR 25:05
4 29 Osman JUNUZOVIĆ 1993 BIH 25:14
5 133 Hakan ÇEÇEN 1994 TUR 25:36
6 114 Milan MITROVIĆ 1994 SRB 25:39
7 39 Valentin PASKALEV 1993 BUL 26:12
8 101 Domen HAFNER 1993 SLO 26:16
9 79 Catalin Constantin ATANASOAEI 1993 ROU 26:19

10 80 Andrei Ionut BARBUT 1994 ROU 26:21
11 100 Jan SAMIDE 1994 SLO 26:33
12 81 Bogdan Ionut MOTOGNA 1994 ROU 26:54
13 113 Marko NIČIĆ 1995 SRB 27:30
14 82 Florin Danut POPESCU 1995 ROU 27:43
15 51 Julijan KRALJ 1998 CRO 28:12
16 52 Filip SVALINA 1998 CRO 28:32
17 99 Kevin DOLAR 1995 SLO 28:46
18 65 Ilija PAJMAKOSKI MKD 29:37
19 53 Tin KAURIĆ 1997 CRO 31:05

134 Serkan KUCUR 1994 TUR DNF

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Teams Results - U23 Men
1 Country: Turkey (TUR)     Result: 10      Rank: 1   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Time
2 132 Sabahattin YILDIRIMCI 1994 03:25 06:27 09:29 12:29 15:25 18:20 21:19 24:27
3 135 Suat KARABULAK 1994 03:25 06:27 09:29 12:30 15:31 18:42 21:53 25:05
5 133 Hakan ÇEÇEN 1994 03:24 06:28 09:29 12:31 15:42 18:59 22:19 25:36

2 Country: Romania (ROU)     Result: 31      Rank: 2   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Time
9 79 Catalin Constantin ATANASOA 1993 03:25 06:33 09:45 13:01 16:24 19:47 23:05 26:19
10 80 Andrei Ionut BARBUT 1994 03:25 06:33 09:44 13:02 16:20 19:39 23:00 26:21
12 81 Bogdan Ionut MOTOGNA 1994 03:26 06:35 09:50 13:13 16:37 20:01 23:26 26:54
(14) 82 Florin Danut POPESCU 1995 03:27 06:44 10:09 13:35 17:03 20:35 24:04 27:43

3 Country: Croatia (CRO)     Result: 32      Rank: 3   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Time
1 50 Dino BOŠNJAK 1994 03:25 06:27 09:28 12:30 15:26 18:23 21:18 24:19
15 51 Julijan KRALJ 1998 03:33 06:58 10:26 14:03 17:34 21:04 24:34 28:12
16 52 Filip SVALINA 1998 03:32 06:55 10:26 14:03 17:34 21:14 24:50 28:32
(19) 53 Tin KAURIĆ 1997 03:36 07:19 11:14 15:16 19:20 23:15 27:10 31:05

4 Country: Slovenia (SLO)     Result: 36      Rank: 4   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Time
8 101 Domen HAFNER 1993 03:25 06:33 09:46 13:02 16:20 19:37 22:55 26:16
11 100 Jan SAMIDE 1994 03:24 06:32 09:46 13:02 16:23 19:42 23:09 26:33
17 99 Kevin DOLAR 1995 03:34 07:03 10:36 14:14 17:54 21:32 25:08 28:46

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Results - Senior Women
Rank Bib Name YOB Country Time

1 83 Ancuta BOBOCEL 1987 ROU 27:42
2 115 Sonja STOLIĆ 1980 SRB 27:49
3 84 Cristina NEGRU 1991 ROU 27:55
4 136 Özlem KAYA 1990 TUR 28:23
5 54 Matea PARLOV 1992 CRO 28:42
6 40 Silviya DANEKOVA 1983 BUL 28:55
7 137 Esma AYDEMIR 1992 TUR 29:04
8 138 Fadime ÇELIK 1986 TUR 29:33
9 85 Cristiana Alexandra GHITA 1988 ROU 30:08

10 41 Dobrinka SHALAMANOVA 1983 BUL 30:18
11 56 Nikolina STEPAN 1988 CRO 30:37
12 139 Demet DINÇ 1990 TUR 30:58
13 55 Barbara BELUŠIĆ 1981 CRO 31:05
14 86 Adela Paulina BALTOI 1992 ROU 31:56
15 57 Dorotea SANTI 1997 CRO 33:59
16 11 Bedrije GJYZELI 1996 ALB 48:44
17 12 Lorenca PRENGA 1997 ALB 48:44

10 Bruxhilda QOSJA 1988 ALB DNF
9 Luiza GEGA 1988 ALB DNS

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Teams Results - Senior Women
1 Country: Romania (ROU)     Result: 13      Rank: 1   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Time
1 83 Ancuta BOBOCEL 1987 03:37 07:03 10:28 13:54 17:19 20:45 24:10 27:42
3 84 Cristina NEGRU 1991 03:36 07:02 10:29 13:54 17:25 20:54 24:21 27:55
9 85 Cristiana Alexandra GHITA 1988 03:47 07:33 11:17 15:04 18:47 22:30 26:16 30:08
(14) 86 Adela Paulina BALTOI 1992 03:44 07:30 11:19 15:21 19:21 23:21 27:27 31:56

2 Country: Turkey (TUR)     Result: 19      Rank: 2   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Time
4 136 Özlem KAYA 1990 03:37 07:03 10:31 14:04 17:36 21:09 24:44 28:23
7 137 Esma AYDEMIR 1992 03:39 07:10 10:40 14:17 17:51 21:32 25:18 29:04
8 138 Fadime ÇELIK 1986 03:49 07:29 11:04 14:44 18:27 22:08 25:50 29:33
(12) 139 Demet DINÇ 1990 03:44 07:25 11:08 15:05 19:07 23:10 27:06 30:58

3 Country: Croatia (CRO)     Result: 29      Rank: 3   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Time
5 54 Matea PARLOV 1992 03:46 07:14 10:46 14:22 17:59 21:32 25:03 28:42
11 56 Nikolina STEPAN 1988 03:58 07:44 11:32 15:21 19:06 22:54 26:45 30:37
13 55 Barbara BELUŠIĆ 1981 03:58 07:48 11:40 15:32 19:21 23:12 27:06 31:05
(15) 57 Dorotea SANTI 1997 04:02 08:11 12:25 16:43 21:00 25:18 29:35 33:59

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Results - Senior Men
Rank Bib Name YOB Country Time

1 141 Hasan PAK 1989 TUR 31:17
2 140 Şeref DIRLI 1992 TUR 31:32
3 87 Marius Viorel IONESCU 1984 ROU 31:39
4 104 Rok PUHAR 1992 SLO 31:58
5 89 Daniel Ionut BETEJ 1987 ROU 32:11
6 142 Cihat ULUS 1990 TUR 32:28
7 116 Saša STOLIĆ 1981 SRB 32:34
8 117 Jasmin LJAJIĆ 1991 SRB 33:34
9 58 Goran GRDENIĆ 1990 CRO 33:55

10 118 Muamer HASANOVIĆ 1990 SRB 33:56
11 59 Antun Rudolf PAVELIĆ 1990 CRO 34:38
12 16 Jorgo MINO 1988 ALB 34:50
13 103 Borut ALBREHT 1992 SLO 34:57
14 88 Marius BUSCA 1979 ROU 35:38
15 61 Ivan DRAČAR 1996 CRO 35:53
16 14 Genc LUGJA 1971 ALB 35:56
17 60 Tomislav KUKEC 1992 CRO 36:26
18 67 Atanas ANCHEVSKI MKD 36:54
19 66 Kokan AJANOVSKI MKD 37:45
20 63 Dario IVANOVSKI MKD 38:01
21 15 Erald AGAI 1982 ALB 40:45

13 Ilir KELLEZI 1988 ALB DNS
119 Kristijan STOŠIĆ 1982 SRB DNS

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming



Teams Results - Senior Men
1 Country: Turkey (TUR)     Result: 9       Rank: 1   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Time
1 141 Hasan PAK 1989 03:21 06:21 09:30 12:35 15:42 18:51 22:02 25:04 28:11 31:17
2 140 Şeref DIRLI 1992 03:21 06:21 09:30 12:35 15:42 18:52 22:02 25:05 28:12 31:32
6 142 Cihat ULUS 1990 03:22 06:28 09:34 12:42 15:54 19:11 22:27 25:47 29:04 32:28

2 Country: Romania (ROU)     Result: 22      Rank: 2   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Time
3 87 Marius Viorel IONESCU 1984 03:21 06:21 09:29 12:36 15:42 18:51 22:02 25:09 28:20 31:39
5 89 Daniel Ionut BETEJ 1987 03:22 06:27 09:38 12:56 16:09 19:18 22:29 25:42 28:56 32:11
14 88 Marius BUSCA 1979 03:32 06:55 10:21 13:55 17:26 20:59 24:36 28:13 31:48 35:38

3 Country: Serbia (SRB)     Result: 25      Rank: 3   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Time
7 116 Saša STOLIĆ 1981 03:22 06:27 09:37 12:51 16:06 19:22 22:39 25:55 29:08 32:34
8 117 Jasmin LJAJIĆ 1991 03:22 06:29 09:43 12:57 16:16 19:37 22:57 26:14 29:39 33:34
10 118 Muamer HASANOVIĆ 1990 03:25 06:43 10:07 13:28 16:53 20:18 23:46 27:13 30:35 33:56

4 Country: Croatia (CRO)     Result: 35      Rank: 4   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Time
9 58 Goran GRDENIĆ 1990 03:26 06:39 09:56 13:18 16:45 20:12 23:38 27:04 30:30 33:55
11 59 Antun Rudolf PAVELIĆ 1990 03:23 06:35 10:02 13:37 17:08 20:39 24:05 27:34 31:06 34:38
15 61 Ivan DRAČAR 1996 03:34 07:01 10:29 13:55 17:29 21:08 24:48 28:24 32:19 35:53
(17) 60 Tomislav KUKEC 1992 03:29 06:56 10:32 14:09 17:50 21:32 25:16 28:58 32:41 36:26

5 Country: Albania (ALB)     Result: 49      Rank: 5   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Time
12 16 Jorgo MINO 1988 03:26 06:44 10:09 13:39 17:08 20:39 24:06 27:42 31:13 34:50
16 14 Genc LUGJA 1971 03:41 07:10 10:38 14:10 17:43 21:18 24:59 28:41 32:15 35:56
21 15 Erald AGAI 1982 03:55 07:49 11:49 15:58 20:08 24:21 28:29 32:37 36:43 40:45

6 Country: Macedonia (MKD)     Result: 57      Rank: 6   
Pos Bib Name YOB Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Time
18 67 Atanas ANCHEVSKI 03:38 07:14 10:53 14:32 18:12 21:56 25:40 29:24 33:05 36:54
19 66 Kokan AJANOVSKI 03:48 07:29 11:11 14:56 18:44 22:34 26:22 30:06 33:52 37:45
20 63 Dario IVANOVSKI 03:45 07:26 11:11 14:56 18:43 22:35 26:22 30:11 34:01 38:01

1Timing and ranking services by DeparTiming


